
19‐36‐207551
Potter Hill Earthquake Damage Repairs

 Plan holders list 09/16/19

Vendor  Contact Prime Sub Phone # Attended Site Visit Email
Neeser Construction Matt Theissen Yes
Neeser Construction James Coleman X 312‐4041 Yes Jcoleman@neeserinc.com
Pruhs Construction Richard Ocahoa X 947‐0325 Yes bidding@pruhscorp.com
Premier Earthwork Matt French X 952‐1597 Yes mfrench@premierearthwork.com
QAP Peyton Briggs X 522‐2211 Yes pbriggs@colaska.com
QAP Zach Volmer X 522‐2211 Yes zvolmer@colaska.com
AAP Ray Smith X 227‐7939 Yes ray.smith@aicllc.com
Granite Construction Chad Schonbeck X 229‐6172 Yes chad.schonbeck@gcinc.com
 ‐  Jay Nelson X ‐ Yes ‐
Kiewit Darrin Hansen X 227‐0641 Yes darrin.hansen@kiewit.com
Kiewit Kevin Winger X 202‐1515 Yes kevin.winger@kiewit.com
BC Excavating Aaron Bartel X 344‐4490 Yes abartel@bcxllc.net
Tutka John Sommer X 907‐575‐8030 Yes john@tutkallc.com
Granite Construction Ryan Moren 907‐344‐2593 alaska.projects@gcinc.com
Kiewit Pat Harrison 907‐222‐9350 pat.harrison@kiewit.com
Pruhs Construction Tim Schwanke 907‐770‐6813 bidding@pruhscorp.com
GMC Contracting, Inc. Cherie Ball 561‐4733 cherie@gmccontracting.net
Bidders Exchange of Washington Rich Morgan 425‐258‐1303 production@bxwa.com
Mass Excavation, Inc. Jenith Flynn 907‐771‐9272 jenithf@massexcavation.com


